Sparkling

Ruinart “R” de Ruinart
Reims Champagne France

Ruinart Brut Rosé
Reims Champagne France

Nino Franco Rustico

Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore

Veneto Italy

White
Marqués de Riscal Verdejo

Castilla y Leén Rueda Spain Private Label

Lis Neris Pinot Grigio
Friuli Venezia Giulia Iraly

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough New Zealand

Jean Paul & Benoit Droin Chablis

Burgundy France

Rosé

Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel

Cbtes de Provence France

Red

Marqués de Riscal Arienzo Crianza

Rioja Spain Private Label

Verrazzano Chianti Classico
Tuscany Italy

Jean-Louis Chave Selection
Cotes du Rhone Mon Coeur
Rhone Valley France

Kaesler Stonehorse Cabernet
Sauvignon South Australia

Tommasi Amarone della
Valpolicella Classico
Veneto Italy

Sweet & Fortified

Bodegas Barbadillo Pedro
Ximénez La Cilla - 375 m/

Andalucia Spain

Henri Giraud Ratafia

Champenois Solera 1990 -2016

Champagne France

NV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

RV

NV

15c

38

46

30

15c

22

26

28

30

15c/
26

15¢1
24

26

26

32

36

6cl
18

20

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the

next available vintage.

Bottle

180

228

148

Bottle

108

128

138

148

Bottle
128

Bottle
118

128

128

158

178

Bottle

98

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Negroni 24

House Gin | Campari | Sweet Vermouth

Mojito 24
Bacardi Carta Blanca | Mint | Sugar | Lime | Soda

Aperol Spritz 24
Aperol | Prosecco | Soda

Classic Gin Martini 24
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru | Noilly Prat Dry
Lemon or Olive

Margarita 24
Codigo Blanco | Cointreau | Lime

Garibaldi 24

Campari | Orange Juice

Spigliato 24

Campari | Prosecco | Sweet Vermouth

Hugo Spritz 24

St Germain | Mint | Prosecco | Soda

Gin - Genever 4.5¢ Bottle
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru London 26 360
Monkey 47 Germany 28 300
Sabatini faly 25 350
Vodlka 4.5¢l Borttle
Grey Goose France 25 330
Belvedere Pure Poland 26 350
Beluga Noble Russia 27 380
Yéquzla 4.5cl Bottle
Codigo Blanco Mexico 26 370
Codigo Anejo Mexico 43 600
Clase Azul Reposado Mexico 60 810
Rum - Light, Dark and Spiced 4.5¢] Bottle
Bacardi Carta Blanca Cuba 24 350
Planteray Dark Jamaica 25 355

Planteray Cut and Dry Coconut Jamaica 26 360

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty 1o serve the
next available vintage.
Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government raxes.



Rye 4.5cl Bottle

Mitcher's US*1 Single Barrel 28 390
Woodford Reserve Kentucky 28 390
Bourbon 4.5¢] Bottle
Woodford Reserve 28 390
Japanese 4.5cl Bottle
Suntory Kakubin 26 350
Hakushu 12 Years 55 750
Hibiki 17 Years 250 3500
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve 43 560
Yamazaki 12 Years 60 800
Blended 4.5¢l Bottle
Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt 26 350
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 43 570
Or/eney 4.5cl Bottle
Highland Park 12 Years 26 350
Highland Park 18 Years 40 550
S/e)/e 4.5¢] Bottle
Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or 28 380
Glenmorangie 18 Years Extremely Rare 35 650
Lagavulin 16 Years 30 400
Speyszde 4.5¢] Bottle
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask 28 370
The Macallan 15 Years Double Cask 40 550
The Macallan 18 Years Double Cask 70 980

4.5¢] Bottle

Hennessy VSOP 26 350

Hennessy XO 50 680

Remy Martin XO 50 680
4.5cl

Abbadia Ardenga Grappa Di Brunello 26
- 500ml

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the
next available vintage.
Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject ro 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Draught

Tiger 15
Singapore

Bottle
Guinness 18
Ireland
Corona Extra 15
Mexico
Birra Baladin - Birra Nazionale Blonde Ale 18
Italy
Birra Baladin - Birra Rock & Roll Pale Ale 18
Ttaly

Milky Way 16

Jasmine Dragon Pearl | Monin Cucumber |
Monin White Mint

Peach Pea 16
Housemade Butterfly Pea | Alain Milliat Peach

Cloud Forest 16

Housemade Lemongrass Pandan |
Melati Fresh | Franklin & Sons Elderflower

& Cucumber
500ml 750ml
San Pellegrino 1215
Acqua Panna 12 15
Nordagq Still 8
Nordaq Sparkling 8

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government raxes.

NUTRI-GRADE |  Nutri-Grade mark is based on default preparation

D (before addition of ice)



Saicho Sparkling Jasmine 18

Saicho Sparkling Darjeeling 18

Saicho Sparkling Hojicha 18
Coca-Cola 10
Coca-Cola Light 10
Coca-Cola Zero 10
Sprite 10
Franklin & Sons Sicilian Lemon 10
Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber 10
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer 10
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale 10

Orange 8

Apple C 3%
Pineapple %) 8
Cranberry %) 8
Freshly Brewed 10
Espresso 8
Double Espresso 10
Macchiato (e 10

Cappuccino 12
Latte 12
Flat White 12
Hot Chocolate 10

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing
government taxes.

NUTRI-GRADE Nutri-Grade mark is based on default preparation
D (before addition of ice)



English Breakfast

Caffeinated | Black Tea Blend

English Breakfast is the quintessiantial morning tea
not just because of it’s name. This handcrafted black
tea blend is a robust and rich brew granting it the
preferred way to start your day.

Earl Grey

Caffeinated | Bio Darjeeling

The regal classic, Earl Grey. A fine black tea base
infused with the rind oil from the bergamot fruit.
The balance between the citrus and the rich black
tea base is precisely managed to bring you this
unique Earl Grey black tea.

Green Tea Maofeng
Caffeinated | Green Tea
The elegant, single estate green tea is fresh and
[fragrant. The name Mao Feng is derived from the
[fine white hairs adorning the unopened leaf buds.
The clean flavour is only possible with the skilled
craftmanship of the teamakers.

Chamomile

Non-Caffeinated | Tisane

Chamomile is comforting tisane symbolising peace
and comfort. Delicate, mellow and slightly sweet.
Soothe your senses and let the aroma envelope you
with floral tisane.

Peppermint

Non-Caffeinated | Tisane

Delight in the pure flavour that peppermint has

1o offer in this tisane. Refreshing and minty with an
underlying sweetness. Ideal for any time of the day.

Orient Breeze
Non-Caffeinated | Tisane

A cool seaside breeze right in your cup. The spearmint

breeze carries the flavours of the herb medley
Jfeaturing lemon verbena. The tisane glides down
smoothly, soothing you from inside out.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing

govemment taxes.

12

12

12

12

12

12



