WINES BY THE GLASS

Sparkling		15cl	Bottle
Ruinart "R" de Ruinart Reims Champagne France	NV	38	180
Ruinart Brut Rosé Reims Champagne France	NV	46	228
Nino Franco Rustico Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Veneto Italy	NV	30	148
White		15cl	Bottle
Marqués de Riscal Verdejo Castilla y León Rueda Spain <i>Private Label</i>	RV	22	108
Lis Neris Pinot Grigio Friuli Venezia Giulia Italy	RV	26	128
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough New Zealand	RV	28	138
Jean Paul & Benoit Droin Chablis Burgundy France	RV	30	148
Rosé		15cl	Bottle
Chateau D'Esclans Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence France	RV	26	128
Red		15cl	Bottle
Marqués de Riscal Arienzo Crianza Rioja Spain <i>Private Label</i>	RV	24	118
Verrazzano Chianti Classico Tuscany Italy	RV	26	128
Jean-Louis Chave Selection Cotes du Rhone Mon Coeur Rhone Valley France	RV	26	128
Kaesler Stonehorse Cabernet Sauvignon South Australia	RV	32	158
Tommasi Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Veneto Italy	RV	36	178
Sweet & Fortified		6cl	Bottle
Bodegas Barbadillo Pedro Ximénez La Cilla - <i>375 ml</i> Andalucia Spain	NV	18	98
Henri Giraud Ratafia Champenois Solera 1990 -2016 Champagne France	NV	20	

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the next available vintage.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

House Gin | Campari | Sweet Vermouth

24

Negroni

1 1		
Mojito Bacardi Carta Blanca Mint Sugar Lime Sod		24
Aperol Prosecco Soda	2	24
Classic Gin Martini Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru Noilly Prat Dry Lemon or Olive	_	24
Margarita Codigo Blanco Cointreau Lime	2	24
Garibaldi Campari Orange Juice	2	24
Spigliato Campari Prosecco Sweet Vermouth	2	24
Hugo Spritz St Germain Mint Prosecco Soda	2	24
SPIRITS		
Gin - Genever	4.5cl	Bottle
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru London	26	360
Monkey 47 Germany	28	300
Sabatini <i>Italy</i>	25	350
Vodka	4.5cl	Bottle
Grey Goose France	25	330
Belvedere Pure Poland	26	350
Beluga Noble Russia	27	380
Tequila	4.5cl	Bottle
Codigo Blanco Mexico	26	370
Codigo Anejo <i>Mexico</i>	43	600
Clase Azul Reposado <i>Mexico</i>	60	810
Rum - Light, Dark and Spiced	4.5cl	Bottle
Bacardi Carta Blanca <i>Cuba</i>	24	350
Planteray Dark Jamaica	25	
Planteray Cut and Dry Coconut <i>Jamaica</i>	26	360

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the next available vintage.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

SPIRITS

Rye	4.5cl Bottle
Mitcher's US*1 Single Barrel	28 390
Woodford Reserve Kentucky	28 390
Bourbon	4.5cl Bottle
Woodford Reserve	28 390
Japanese	4.5cl Bottle
Suntory Kakubin	26 350
Hakushu 12 Years	55 750
Hibiki 17 Years	250 3500
Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve	43 560
Yamazaki 12 Years	60 800
WHISKY	
Blended	4.5cl Bottle
Monkey Shoulder Triple Malt	26 350
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	43 570
Orkney	4.5cl Bottle
Highland Park 12 Years	26 350
Highland Park 18 Years	40 550
Skye	4.5cl Bottle
Glenmorangie The Nectar d'Or	28 380
Glenmorangie 18 Years Extremely Rare	35 650
Lagavulin 16 Years	30 400
Speyside	4.5cl Bottle
The Macallan 12 Years Double Cask	28 370
The Macallan 15 Years Double Cask	40 550
The Macallan 18 Years Double Cask	70 980
COGNAC	(5 1 D ul
	4.5cl Bottle
Hennessy VSOP	26 350
Hennessy XO Remy Martin XO	50 680 50 680
Kemy Martin AO	<i>J</i> 0 080
GRAPPA	4 E 1
Abbadia Ardenga Grappa Di Brunello	4.5cl 26
- 500ml	

Should the above stated vintage not be available, we take the liberty to serve the next available vintage.

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.

BEER

	Draught
Tiger	15
Singapore	Bottle
Guinness Ireland	18
Corona Extra Mexico	15
Birra Baladin - Birra Nazionale Blonde Ale Italy	18
Birra Baladin - Birra Rock & Roll Pale Ale Italy	18

MOCKTAILS

MOCKIMILS
Milky Way Jasmine Dragon Pearl Monin Cucumber Monin White Mint
Peach Pea Housemade Butterfly Pea Alain Milliat Peach
Cloud Forest Housemade Lemongrass Pandan Melati Fresh Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumber

MINERAL WATER

	500ml 750ml	
San Pellegrino	12	15
Acqua Panna	12	15
Nordaq Still	8	
Nordaq Sparkling	8	



COLD BREW

COLD DICE	VV
Saicho Sparkling Jasmine	() 9 _% 18
Saicho Sparkling Darjeeling	18
Saicho Sparkling Hojicha	18
SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola	10
Coca-Cola Light	10
Coca-Cola Zero	10
Sprite	10
Franklin & Sons Sicilian Lemon	11 ₅₆ 10
Franklin & Sons Elderflower & Cucumb	per 10
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer	11% 10
Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale	8% 10
JUICES	
Orange	9% 8
Apple	8 % 8
Pineapple	9 ₁₆ 8
Cranberry	9 % 8
COFFEE	
Freshly Brewed	10
Espresso	8
Double Espresso	10
Macchiato	0 _% 10
Cappuccino	0 % 12
Latte	O _{1/4} 12

Prices are in Singapore dollars and subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government taxes.



Flat White

Hot Chocolate

0_% 12

TEA

English Breakfast Caffeinated Black Tea Blend English Breakfast is the quintessiantial morning tea not just because of it's name. This handcrafted black tea blend is a robust and rich brew granting it the preferred way to start your day.	12
Earl Grey Caffeinated Bio Darjeeling The regal classic, Earl Grey. A fine black tea base infused with the rind oil from the bergamot fruit. The balance between the citrus and the rich black tea base is precisely managed to bring you this unique Earl Grey black tea.	12
Green Tea Maofeng Caffeinated Green Tea The elegant, single estate green tea is fresh and fragrant. The name Mao Feng is derived from the fine white hairs adorning the unopened leaf buds. The clean flavour is only possible with the skilled craftmanship of the teamakers.	12
Chamomile Non-Caffeinated Tisane Chamomile is comforting tisane symbolising peace and comfort. Delicate, mellow and slightly sweet. Soothe your senses and let the aroma envelope you with floral tisane.	12
Peppermint Non-Caffeinated Tisane Delight in the pure flavour that peppermint has to offer in this tisane. Refreshing and minty with an underlying sweetness. Ideal for any time of the day.	12
Orient Breeze Non-Caffeinated Tisane A cool seaside breeze right in your cup. The spearmint breeze carries the flavours of the herb medley featuring lemon verbena. The tisane glides down smoothly, soothing you from inside out.	12